2023-US
Catalog for outdoor Light
Contents Outdoor Light
01-PKC 06-HPE
11-WPD
02-FLC
07-WPA 12-PGC

01/
• DLC 5.1 Premium Listed
• 3-Power & 3-CCT switchable
• IP66 Wet Location
• High efficacy up to 180LM/W
• SCP/OVP/OTP protection driver
• 6KV/10KV surge protection
• Multi-Voltage 100-277/347V, 277-480V
• 0-10V Dim, Photocell, Sensor,
Bluetooth Mesh optional
180
LUMENS/
WATT
Parameter
Model No. Power Input Efficacy Lumens Ra CCT Control
PKC-150W/100W/75W 150W/100W/75W 100-347V/277-480V 160LM/W 24000LM >70
3000K
4000K
5000K
0-10V Dim
Photocell
Motion Sensor
Bluetooth
Zigbee
PKC-240W/200W/150W 240W/200W/150W 100-347V/277-480V 160LM/W 38400LM >70
PKC-300W/240W/200W 300W/240W/200W 100-347V/277-480V 160LM/W 48000LM >70
PKC-200W/150W/100W 200W/150W/100W 100-347V/277-480V 160LM/W 32000LM >70
3-CCT Switchable
PKC-240W/200W/150W 240W/200W/150W 100-347V/277-480V 160LM/W 38400LM >70
Function Optional
3-Power & 3-CCT Switchable

 I T E D
02/
• DLC 5.1 Premium Listed
• Integrated visor for reduced glare
• IP65 against dust and water
• Slip Fitter bracket mount or
“U”  YOKE bracket mount
• High Lumens 140LM/w
• Photocell optional
FLC
200W-150W-100W Switchable Area Light
Photocell Non-Photocell
Photocell Non-Photocell
Parameter
Model No. Power Input Efficacy Lumens Ra Beam Angle CCT Control
FLC-150W 150W-100W-80W 100-277V/347V 140LM/W 21000LM >70
T3
3000K
4000K
5000K
0-10V Dim
Photocell
FLC-200W 200W-150W-100W 100-277V/347V 140LM/W 28000LM >70
Advantage
Distribution
Bracket optional
Slip Fitter Trunnion YOKE Bracket

5
warranty
L I M
 I T E D
• DLC 5.1 Premium Listed
• 15W 30W 50W  80W 100W
• IP65 against dust and water
• Slip Fitter bracket mount or
“U”  YOKE bracket mount
• High Lumens 140LM/w
• Photocell optional
15W-100W LED Flood Light
FLC
Parameter
Model No. Power Dimension Input Efficacy Lumens Ra Beam Angle CCT Control
FLC-15W 15W 125X123X55mm 100-277V/347V 135LM/W 2000LM >70
100°
3000K
4000K
5000K
Photocell
FLC-26W 26W 125X123X55mm 100-277V/347V 135LM/W 3500LM >70
FLC-50W 50W 184X184X60mm 100-277V/347V 135LM/W 6500LM >70
FLC-80W 80W 221X221X71mm 100-277V/347V 135LM/W 11000LM >70
FLC-100W 100W 221X221X71mm 100-277V/347V 135LM/W 14000LM >70
Advantage
FLC-15W
The 1/2 NTP
knuckle Bracket

L I M
 I T E D
04/
• Die-cast aluminum housing has
integral fin type heat sink to
optimize thermal management.
• Tempered Glass Cover Daylight-Resistant
• Luminous efficacy up to 140LM/W
• L70>100,000-Hours lifespan
• Power supply with 6KV
integral surge protection
LED Area Light
SKY Series
Parameter
Model No. Power Input Efficacy Lumens Ra Beam Angle CCT Control
PKB-30W 30W 100-277V/347V 140LM/W 4200LM >80
30°
60°
90°
120°
t2
t3
Single Color
or
3-CCT Switchable
0-10V Photocell
PKB-50W 50W 100-277V/347V 140LM/W 7000LM >80
PKB-75W 75W 100-277V/347V 140LM/W 10500LM >80
PKB-100W 100W 100-277V/347V 140LM/W 14000LM >80
PKB-150W 150W 100-277V/347V 140LM/W 21000LM >80
PKB-200W 200W 100-277V/347V 140LM/W 28000LM >80
PKB-300W 300W 100-277V/347V 140LM/W 42000LM >80
PKB-400W 400W 100-277V/347V 140LM/W 56000LM >80
PKB-500W 500W 100-277V/347V 140LM/W 70000LM >80
PKB-600W 600W 100-277V/347V 140LM/W 84000LM >80
Advantage
Distribution
 600W
Power optional

L I M
 I T E D
• High Quality Driver, Surge protection: 10KV
• High Luminous Efficacy up to 140lm/w
• IP66 IK10
• Simple bolt on mounting template.
• Cast aluminum design, better cooling and
easy replacement.
• Excellent optical design, greatly improve
the light utilization and evenness.
High Pole Stadium Light
HPE
Parameter
Installation
Model No. Power Input LEDs Efficacy Lumens Ra Beam Angle CCT Control
HPE-600W-XX-H-XXK 600W 100-277V 3030 140LM/W 84000LM >70
30°
45°
60°
90°
80°X140°
120°X40°X60°
4000K
5000K
5700K
6500K
0-10V Dim
HPE-800W-XX-H-XXK 800W 100-277V 3030 140LM/W 112000LM >70
HPE-1000W-XX-H-XXK 1000W 100-277V 3030 140LM/W 140000LM >70
HPE-1200W-XX-H-XXK 1200W 100-277V 3030 140LM/W 168000LM >70
HPE-1400W-XX-H-XXK 1400W 100-277V 3030 140LM/W 196000LM >70
HPE-1600W-XX-H-XXK 1600W 100-277V 3030 140LM/W 224000LM >70
AdvantageDistribution
Die Casting Heat Sink: Excellent Thermal
Management &Compact Structure
Racked Angle: Allows

07 08 09 10 11
WPA WPB WPB3 WPC2 WPD2
Five-year
5
warranty
L I M
 I T E D
07/WPA
Mini LED Wall Mount
18W
20W/25W
26W
30W-35W
Parameter
Model No. Power Input Efficacy Lumens Ra Beam Angle CCT Control
WP-18A2 18W 100-277V/347V 120LM/W 2100LM >70
120°
3000K
4000K
5000K
Photocell
WP-26A2 26W 100-277V/347V 120LM/W 3000LM >70
WP-20/25A3 20/25W 100-277V/347V 120LM/W 2400/3000LM >70
WP-30/35WA3 30/35W 100-277V/347V 120LM/W 3600/4200LM >70
30W-35W Dimension 20W/25W Dimension
26W Dimension18W Dimension
Five-year
5
warranty
L I M
 I T E D
08/
• DLC 5.1 Premium Listed
• High Lumens 130lm/w
• 3-Power & 3-CCT Switchable
• IP65 Wet Location
• Wall Mounted
• Photocell Removable
WPB
Traditional Half Cut-off Wall Pack
Dimension
Parameter
Model No. Power Input Efficacy Lumens Ra Beam Angle CCT Control
WP-42B 42W 100-277V/347V 130LM/W 5200LM >70
120°
Single color
3-CCT Selectable
   Photocell
0-10V
Sensor
Emergency
WP-60B
60W/50W/40W
Selectable
100-277V/347V 130LM/W 7800LM >70
WP-80B 80W 100-277V/347V 130LM/W 10400LM >70
WP-100B 100W 100-277V/347V 130LM/W 13000LM >70
WP-120B
120W/100W/60W
Selectable
100-277V/347V 130LM/W 15600LM >70
WP-150B 150W 100-277V/347V 130LM/W 19500LM >70
Advantage
Zonal lumen 0-90°>97% Photocell Dusk to Dawn
(providing shorting cover)
3-CCT Switchable

warranty
L I M
 I T E D
10/
 DLC 5.1 Premium Listed
• Die-Casting Aluminum Body
• High Lumens 130lm/w
• Photocell Optional
• Emergency Optional
• IP65 Wet Location
WPC2
Full Cut-off Wall Pack
Dimension
Parameter
Model No. Power Input Efficacy Lumens Ra Beam Angle CCT Control
WP-42C2 42W 100-277V/347V 130LM/W 5200LM >70
T3
3000K
4000K
5000K
       Photocell
0-10V
       Sensor
       Emergency
WP-60C2 60W 100-277V/347V 130LM/W 7800LM >70
WP-80C2 80W 100-277V/347V 130LM/W 10400LM >70
WP-100C2 100W 100-277V/347V 130LM/W 13000LM >70
AdvantageDistribution
Power 42W 60W 80W 100W
Photocell Optional (support Removable)
High efficiency Fresnel lens

L I M
 I T E D
11/
• DLC 5.1 Premium Listed
• ETL, cETL Listed
• High Lumens 140lm/w
• IP65 Wet Location
• Wall Mounted
• Photocell Optional
• Lifespan L70>100,000 Hours
WPD2
Adjustable Wall Pack
Dimension
Parameter
Model No. Power Input Efficacy Lumens Ra Beam Angle CCT Control
WP-20D2 20W 100-277V/347V 130LM/W 2600LM >70
90°
3000K
4000K
5000K
        Photocell
0-10V
        Sensor
        Emergency
WP-30D2 30W 100-277V/347V 130LM/W 3900LM >70
WP-40D2 40W 100-277V/347V 130LM/W 5200LM >70
WP-60D2 60W 100-277V/347V 130LM/W 7800LM >70
WP-80D2 80W 100-277V/347V 130LM/W 10400LM >70
WP-100D2 100W 100-277V/347V 130LM/W 13000LM >70
WP-120D2 120W 100-277V/347V 130LM/W 15600LM >70
AdvantageDistribution
0
30
60

5
warranty
L I M
 I T E D
14/
• 170° Beam Angle
• IP65 Wet Location
• Luminous Efficacy 120lm/w
• Multi-Voltage: 100-277/347V
• 1-10V dimmable in standard
• Bi-level Sensor optional
Distribution
Parameter
Dimension
Model No. Power Input LEDs Efficacy Lumens Ra Beam Angle CCT Control
PGA-40W 40W 100-277V/347V 3030 120LM/W 4800LM >70
170°
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K
0-10V
Sensor
Emergency
PGA-60W 60W 100-277V/347V 3030 120LM/W 7200LM >70
PGA-80W 80W 100-277V/347V 3030 120LM/W 9600LM >70
PGA-100W 100W 100-277V/347V 3030 120LM/W 12000LM >70
Advantage
G3/4”
G1/2”
Optional

• 5 Years warranty
CNB
Distribution Different lens options
Dimension
Parameter
Model No. Power Input LEDs Efficacy Lumens Angle CCT Control
CNB-42W 40W 100-277V/347V 2835 130LM/W 5200LM
120°
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K
0-10V
Sensor
Emergency
CNB-60W 60W 100-277V/347V 2835 130LM/W 7800LM
CNB-80W 80W 100-277V/347V 2835 130LM/W 10400LM
CNB-100W 100W 100-277V/347V 2835 130LM/W 13000LM
CNB-120W 120W 100-277V/347V 2835 130LM/W 15600LM
40W/50W/75W 100W/120W
High Lumens
High light transmittance cover,
high efficient SMD LED Chips.

16/
Gas Station Light
• DLC 5.1 Premium Listed
• Luminous Efficacy 130lm/w
• IP65 Wet Location
• Multi-Voltage: 100-277/347V
• 1-10V dimming in standard
• Integrated driver, easy to
install and operate.
GSA
Distribution
Parameter
Advantage
Dimension Installation
Model No. Power Input Efficacy Lumens Angle CCT Control
GSA-100W 100W 100-277/347V 140LM/W 14000LM
120°
3000K
4000K
5000K
0-10V Dim
GSA-150W 150W 100-277/347V 140LM/W 21000LM
GSA-200W 200W 100-277/347V 140LM/W 28000LM
GSA-240W 240W 100-277/347V 140LM/W 33600LM
High light transmittance glass lens
The high lumen output and low profile
design make the LED canopy light ideal
for building exteriors and parking garages.